
Capital Committee

8th November 2018

Northgate Link Extension Briefing



Existing Vibration 

Sensor Locations

New Vibration 

Sensor Locations

UW Campus

UW Station

U District

Station

Vibration Monitoring System (VMS) Locations



Wheel Flat Detector (WFD) Locations

Existing WFD Locations

New WFD Locations

UW Campus

Northgate Station

Seattle

IDS



NORTHGATE LINK EXTENSION:  Baseline Budget $1,899.76M
ALLOCATION $ COMMITMENTS

P
ro

je
ct

 
D

ev
e

lo
p

m
e

n
t

C
o

n
st

ru
ct

io
n

Approved Today’s Action Future Action

Illustrative - Not to Scale
$

1
,8

9
9

.7
6

M



NORTHGATE LINK EXTENSION:  Board Approves Contract Amendment $3.71M
ALLOCATION $ COMMITMENTS

P
ro

je
ct

 
D

ev
e

lo
p

m
e

n
t

C
o

n
st

ru
ct

io
n

Approved Today’s Action Future Action

Illustrative - Not to Scale
$

1
,8

9
9

.7
6

M



Thank You


